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Rank Y Rank* Rank*

1

10

11

12

13

National Taras Shevchenko University of
1273 Kyiv / KUiBCbKMI HaLLiOHaIbHUI

yHiBepcuTteT Tapaca LlleByeHKa

National Technical University of Ukraine
9 Kyiv Polytechnic Institute / HauioHanbHuUM

TeXHIYHUI YHiBepcuTeT YKpaiHM KMiBCbKUN

NOAITEXHIYHUN IHCTUTYT

Kharkiv National University VN Karazin /
2116 XapKiBCbKWUI HaLioHaNbHWUI YHiBepcuTeT B

H KapasiHa
Sumy State University / CymcbKkum
AepXaBHUI YHiBepcuTeT

2149

Ivan Franko National University of Lviv /
2191 J1bBiBCbKWUI HaLLIOHA/IbHUI YHIBEPCUTET

IBaHa PpaHKa

Lviv Polytechnic National University /
2551 HauioHanbHMM yHiBepcuTeT JIbBiBCbKaA

noJliTexHika

National Technical University Kharkiv
Polytechnical Institute / HaumoHanbHbI M
TEXHUYECKUIN YHUBEPCUTET XapbKOBCKUN
NOJINTEXHNYECKUN UHCTUTYT

2634

National Aviation University (Kyiv
3021 International University of Civil Aviation) /

HaljioHanbHWM aBiaLiHWI YHiBEepCUTeT

Odessa National | | Mechnikov University /

3102 OpecbKMii HalioHanbHUN YHiBepcuTeT | |
MeyHnKoBa

National University of Life and
Environmental Sciences of Ukraine

3115 (National Agricultural University) /
HauioHanbHWM YHiBepcuTeT Biopecypcis i
NPUPOAOKOPUCTYBAHHA YKPaAiHM

Zaporizhzhya National University /
3anopi3bKUii HalioHa/IbHUM YHiBEepcUTeT

3306

Ternopil National Economy University /
3401 TepHONi/NIbCbKMM HaLiOHaAbHWUI
€KOHOMIYHUI YHiBEepcUTeT

National University of Kyiv Mohyla
3451 Academy / HauioHanbHUI YHiBEPCUTET
Kneso MormnnsaHcbka akagemis

957

525

1173

920

1255

1337

1194

1474

1731

1665

1456

1731

2418

1615

1357

3142

2060

2585

3912

4056

1747

2434

4138

965

564

3191

Openness
Rank*

1725

1506

3422

1906

2449

3652

2004

3291

9593

2852

4077

9593

2924

Excellence
Rank*

1397
2662

2262
3009

2741

2780

3168

4397

2805

3780

5246

4532

4532


http://www.univ.kiev.ua/
http://www.univ.kiev.ua/
http://www.univ.kiev.ua/
http://kpi.ua/
http://kpi.ua/
http://kpi.ua/
http://kpi.ua/
http://www.univer.kharkov.ua/
http://www.univer.kharkov.ua/
http://www.univer.kharkov.ua/
http://www.sumdu.edu.ua/
http://www.sumdu.edu.ua/
http://www.lnu.edu.ua/
http://www.lnu.edu.ua/
http://www.lnu.edu.ua/
http://www.lp.edu.ua/
http://www.lp.edu.ua/
http://www.lp.edu.ua/
http://www.kpi.kharkov.ua/
http://www.kpi.kharkov.ua/
http://www.kpi.kharkov.ua/
http://www.kpi.kharkov.ua/
http://nau.edu.ua/
http://nau.edu.ua/
http://nau.edu.ua/
http://onu.edu.ua/
http://onu.edu.ua/
http://onu.edu.ua/
http://nubip.edu.ua/
http://nubip.edu.ua/
http://nubip.edu.ua/
http://nubip.edu.ua/
http://nubip.edu.ua/
http://www.znu.edu.ua/
http://www.znu.edu.ua/
http://www.tneu.edu.ua/
http://www.tneu.edu.ua/
http://www.tneu.edu.ua/
http://www.ukma.edu.ua/
http://www.ukma.edu.ua/
http://www.ukma.edu.ua/

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Dnipropetrovsk National University
3877 Honchar / AHinponeTpoBCbKui
HalioHanbHMM YHiBepcuTeT O MoHYapa

(1) Chernivtsi National University Y
3895 Fedkovych / YepHiBeubKnin HaLiOHaAbHUM
yHiBepcuteT KO PeabkoBuya

Ivano Frankivsk National Technical
University of Oil and Gas / IBaHo
PpaHKiBCbKUIN HaLLiOHaAbHUM TEXHIYHUM

4039

yHiBepcuTeT HadTH i rasy

Kharkiv National University of Radio
4076 Electronics / XapKiBCbKMI HaLLiOHa/IbHUM
YVHiBEpCUTET paioe/IeKTPOHIKM

National Pedagogical University MP

Dragomanov / HauioHanbHui

negaroriyHui yHisepcuter M I

OparomaHoBa

National University of Food Technologies
4120 Kyiv / HauioHanbHuMI YHiBEPCUTET

XapyoBux TeXHONOTil

4105

O M Beketov National University of Urban
Economy in Kharkiv / XapKiBcbKkui

4146 . N .
HauioHa/lbHUM YHIBEPCUTET MICbKOro

rocnoaapctea O M bekeToBa

Ternopil State Medical University /
4283 TepHONiNbCbKUN AEPKABHUMA MEeANYHWNI

yHiBepcutet

Donbas State Academy of Engineering /
4314 [oHbacbKa AeprkaBHa MallMHObYAiBHA

aKagemis

(1) Kyiv National Economic University
4523 Vadym Hetman / KuiBcbKuit HaLiOHabHUIA

€KOHOMIYHUM YHiBEepcUuTeT

Vasyl| Stefanyk Precarpathian National
University / NpukapnatcbKkui

4655 : . .
HauioHanbHWUM yHiBepcuteT Bacuaa

CredaHukKa

National Mining University of Ukraine /
HallioHanbHUM ripHUYKUIN YHiBEpPCUTET

Donetsk National Technical University /
4863 [OHELbKNN HaLLiOHAbHUA TEXHIYHWN

yHiBepcutet

Kharkiv State Academy of Railway
4995 Transport / YKkpaiHCbKa AepKaBHa

aKageMmis 3a/1i3HMYHOro TPAHCNOPTY

4362

6479

3919

4390

289

2063

1785

1214

6315

1903

2529

1448

2699

6899

8879

10372

2790

10607

2977

9334

2175

2425

6425

8493

6435

3773

3916

4082

4586

7898

4332

3855

2037

3689

3400

3895

4627

1694

9593

4060

4125

3935

3622

2710

5246

3671

5777

4063

5777

5777

4532

4914

3780

5777

5777

5777


http://www.dnu.dp.ua/
http://www.dnu.dp.ua/
http://www.dnu.dp.ua/
http://www.chnu.cv.ua/
http://www.chnu.cv.ua/
http://www.chnu.cv.ua/
http://www.nung.edu.ua/
http://www.nung.edu.ua/
http://www.nung.edu.ua/
http://www.nung.edu.ua/
http://nure.ua/
http://nure.ua/
http://nure.ua/
http://www.npu.edu.ua/
http://www.npu.edu.ua/
http://www.npu.edu.ua/
http://www.npu.edu.ua/
http://nuft.edu.ua/
http://nuft.edu.ua/
http://nuft.edu.ua/
http://www.kname.edu.ua/
http://www.kname.edu.ua/
http://www.kname.edu.ua/
http://www.kname.edu.ua/
http://www.tdmu.edu.ua/
http://www.tdmu.edu.ua/
http://www.tdmu.edu.ua/
http://www.dgma.donetsk.ua/
http://www.dgma.donetsk.ua/
http://www.dgma.donetsk.ua/
http://kneu.edu.ua/
http://kneu.edu.ua/
http://kneu.edu.ua/
http://www.pu.if.ua/
http://www.pu.if.ua/
http://www.pu.if.ua/
http://www.pu.if.ua/
http://www.nmu.org.ua/
http://www.nmu.org.ua/
http://donntu.edu.ua/
http://donntu.edu.ua/
http://donntu.edu.ua/
http://www.kart.edu.ua/
http://www.kart.edu.ua/
http://www.kart.edu.ua/

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Donetsk National University / loHeubkuit
5062 X - ) 4411
HaLioHaNbHWUI YHiBEpcuTeT

Kyiv National University of the Technology
5119 and Design / Kuiscbkuit HauioHaibHUM 3796
YHiBepcuteT TexHonorin 1a AnsanHy

Lviv Medical University / JIbBiBCbKMM
5140 - M o . 3619
HaLioOHaNbHUN MeANYHUN YHiBEpCUTET

Lugansk National University / JlyraHCbKui
5192 - - . 4908
HallioHaAbHUN YHiBepcuTeT Ta LLleByeHKa

Zaporozhye National Technical University /
5211 3anopi3bkuit HauioHanbHUM TeXHIYHUMN 4453

YHiBepcuteT

(3) Chernivtsi Medical College /
5243 K - - 14352
YepHiBeubKUn MeaNYHUN KONeoxK

National Aerospace University Kharkiv
Aviation Institute / HaumoHanbHbIN

5286 N 3278
a3poKocmmnyeckmnm yHmueepcutet H E

KYKOBCKOro
Cherkassy State University / YepkacbKkuii
5296 HauioHa/bHM YHiBepcuTeT boraaHa 4190
XMeNbHULLKOro
Bukovinian State Medical University /
5340 BYKOBMHCbKUI AepXKaBHUN MeANYHUN 2999

yHiBepcutet

Ukrainian Catholic University / YKkpaiHCbKui
5420 N B 3847
Katonmnubkni YHiBepcutet

National University of Pharmacy Ukraine /
5452 HauioHanbHM ®apmaueBTUYHNMN 2667

YHiBepcuteT

Chernihiv National University of Technology
5493 / YepHiriBCbKMM HaLiOHaAbHWUI 3656
TexXHOJIOr4YHUM YHiBepcuTeT

Kherson State University / XepcoHcbkui
5684 o ) 3154
OepXKaBHUM YHiBepcUTeT

European University / EBponencbkum
5858 10431

yHiBepcutet

Uzhhorod National University
5973 (Transcarpathian State University) / 2699
YKropoACbKMIA HaLlioHa/IbHUM YHiBEpCUTET

Yaroslav the Wise National Law University /
6043 HalioHaNbHUN KOPUANYHUM YHIBEpPCUTET 2643
Apocnasa Myaporo

7191

12045

8309

8510

8966

1073

6606

5860

1504

4668

10650

6597

8984

5010

10207

8719

3960

3049

9593

5092

4691

9593

9593

3092

9593

5559

4049

3185

4946

6032

9593

3220

5246

4532

3839

4914

4914

5777

4279

5777

5777

5777

4914

5777

5246

5777

4063

5777


http://www.donnu.edu.ua/
http://www.donnu.edu.ua/
http://knutd.edu.ua/
http://knutd.edu.ua/
http://knutd.edu.ua/
http://www.meduniv.lviv.ua/
http://www.meduniv.lviv.ua/
http://luguniv.edu.ua/
http://luguniv.edu.ua/
http://www.zntu.edu.ua/
http://www.zntu.edu.ua/
http://www.zntu.edu.ua/
http://www.medkol.cv.ua/
http://www.medkol.cv.ua/
http://www.khai.edu/
http://www.khai.edu/
http://www.khai.edu/
http://www.khai.edu/
http://www.cdu.edu.ua/
http://www.cdu.edu.ua/
http://www.cdu.edu.ua/
http://www.bsmu.edu.ua/
http://www.bsmu.edu.ua/
http://www.bsmu.edu.ua/
http://ucu.edu.ua/
http://ucu.edu.ua/
http://nuph.edu.ua/
http://nuph.edu.ua/
http://nuph.edu.ua/
http://www.stu.cn.ua/
http://www.stu.cn.ua/
http://www.stu.cn.ua/
http://www.kspu.edu/
http://www.kspu.edu/
http://e-u.in.ua/
http://e-u.in.ua/
http://www.uzhnu.edu.ua/
http://www.uzhnu.edu.ua/
http://www.uzhnu.edu.ua/
http://nlu.edu.ua/
http://nlu.edu.ua/
http://nlu.edu.ua/

